A fundina breakdown t	or the arant i	must he at	tacheo	l in Excel form	at This should inclu	ide a proposed budget reflecting a clear and detailed breakdown of co	st element	s hased on	total allowal	hle nroiect (	nosts This sl	hould also
, i junung breukuown j	or the grant	must be ut	luciicu			nt requested and detail any matching funds committed. (Attachment		s buscu on		one project (	.0515. 1115 51	
							,					
Asset Type	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost	Description						
						UE Kits contain: modem, antenna, wifi router and ATA (voice						
CPE Equipment	484	Unit	\$	500.00	\$ 242,000.00	capability), price includes installation						
Radio Equipment	8	Unit	\$	163,500.00	\$ 1,308,000.00	FarosRU ORAN, CU and cabling						
Power Equipment	4	Unit	\$	2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	Uninterruptible Power Supply with Managed Power Switch						
Core Equipment	1	Unit	\$	1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	Open RAN and Core						
Transport Equipment	2	Unit	\$	5,900.00	\$ 11,800.00	100G Transceiver						
Towers	2	Sites	\$	250,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	Material and Construction						
Fiber	13.2	Miles	\$	45,000.00	\$ 594,000.00	Fiber builds from backhaul provider to tower						
Land Purchase	2	Sites	\$	-	\$-							
Permits, etc	2	Sites	\$	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	Permits, site survey and engineering drawers for each tower location						
Total Project Budget					\$ 4,169,800.00							
Total Grant Request					\$ 4,169,800.00							